
School Holiday Programme
6th to 29th January 2025

7:30am to 6pm. $32 If pre-booked before 17th Dec. $37 Casual. 
Enquiries / To Book: office@bayviewcentre.org.nz

Remember…
lunch & snacks, water bottle, hat, 
sunscreen & shoes. If there’s rain 
forecast, bring a rain jacket too!

Mon 20th Jan Tues 21st Jan Wed 22nd Jan Thurs 23rd Jan Fri 24th Jan

Mon 27th Jan Tues 28th Jan Wed 29th Jan Thurs 30th Jan Fri 31st Jan

No Programme No Programme No Programme 

Next School Holiday 
Programme starts 
Monday 14th April.

See you then!

There will also be other activities throughout the day as well as opportunities to go outside & on local excursions to parks or bush walks, weather permitting

CLAY SCULPTURES
We’ll be moulding our own 

clay art to paint and take 
home.

AUCKLAND 
ADVENTURE PARK

Enjoy your day in the kids 
play zone 

*EXTRA COST $20pp

BOARD GAMES
We’ll have lots of games 

for everyone to play.

CREATIVE CUPS
Decorate your own keep
cup with eyes and glitter.
We’ll also enjoy yummy  

cold fruit smoothies.

GIVE IT A GO: SLIME 
& MUFFINS

Let’s learn to make our 
own slime. We’ll also bake 
and decorate some muffins 

for afternoon tea.

FAREWELL PARTY 
DAY

We’ll play all the old 
favourites: musical chairs, 
pin the tail on the donkey 

and more.

GIVE IT A GO: 
SEWING

Learn to sew a scrunchie 
and bags with the help of 
staff.


